
PERONI
ASAHI
GROLSCH

draught

PEPSI/PEPSI MAX
LEMONADE
COCA COLA
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
FANTA/SPRITE ZERO

APPLETISER

soft drinks

blue/vanil la/raspberry/mango

spirits

PERONI
ASAHI
BUDWEISER
CORONA
CORNISH ORCHARDS

bottles
PERONI 0%
ASAHI 0%
OLD MOUT CIDER 0%
GUINNESS 0% CAN

drinks menu
£4.75/£6.5
4.75/£6.6
£3.75£5.6

£3.75/£5.7
£3.75/£5.9

£4/£6.2

£4.5
£4.5
£6.1
£6

CORNISH ORCHARD GOLD CIDER
MEANTIME IPA
GUINNESS

bottles 0%

 

GREY GOOSE VODKA

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN

HENDRICK’S GIN

MERMAID PINK GIN

WHITLEY NEILL GIN

TONIC/GINGER ALE/GINGER BEER

J20

FRUIT SHOOT

JUICE (ORANGE/APPLE)

ABSOLUT VODKA

raspberry/blood orange/rhubarb
and ginger/parma violet

BACARDI WHITE RUM
MALIBU
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
KRAKEN DARK SPICED RUM

BELL’S WHISKY
JAMESON’S WHISKEY
JACK DANIEL’S WHISKEY
DALMORE WHISKY
WOODFORD RESERVE 
BOURBON WHISKEY

£5
£5

£5.5
£5.25

£5.7

£2.25/£3.5

£3.5

£3.5
£3.75

£3
£3.75
£2.5

£2/£3.25

£5
£6

£6

£5

£6

£6.5

£5
£5
£5

£7.5
£5.75

£5
£5
£5
£6

half pint/pint half pint/pint

half pint/pint

half pint/pint

TEQUILA

SAMBUCA

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM

£5.75
£5
£6

AMARETTO DI SARONNO
ARCHERS SCHNAPPS

£5
£5

please see our wine menu for available options and prices


