drinks menu

draught

	dr	raught	
ŀ	nalf pint/pint		half pint/pint
PERONI	£4.75/£6.5	CORNISH ORCHARD GOLD CIDE	R £3.75/£5.7
ASAHI	4.75/£6.6	MEANTIME IPA	£3.75/£5.9
GROLSCH	£3.75£5.6	GUINNESS	£4/£6.2
bottles		bottles 0%	
PERONI	£5	PERONI 0%	£4.5
ASAHI	£5	ASAHI 0%	£4.5
BUDWEISER	£5.5	OLD MOUT CIDER 0%	£6.1
CORONA	£5.25	GUINNESS 0% CAN	
CORNISH ORCHARDS	£5.7		£6
	so	ft drinks	
PEPSI/PEPSI MAX	£2.25/£3.5	TONIC/GINGER ALE/GINGER BEER	£3
LEMONADE half pint/pint			£3.75
COCA COLA	£3.5	J20	£2.5
DIET COKE COKE ZERO		FRUIT SHOOT	
FANTA/SPRITE ZERO	£3.5	JUICE (ORANGE/APPLE) half pint/pint	£2/£3.25
APPLETISER	£3.75	nan pint/pint	
	sp	irits	
ABSOLUT VODKA	£5	BACARDI WHITE RUM	£5
blue/vanilla/raspberry/mang		MALIBU	£5
GREY GOOSE VODKA	EO	CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	£5
		KRAKEN DARK SPICED RUM	£6
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	£6	BELL'S WHISKY	£5
HENDRICK'S GIN	£5	JAMESON'S WHISKEY	£5 £5
MERMAID PINK GIN	£6	JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY	£5
WHITLEY NEILL GIN raspberry/blood orange/rhubar and ginger/parma violet		DALMORE WHISKY	£7.5
	parb £6.5	WOODFORD RESERVE	£5.75
		BOURBON WHISKEY	
TEQUILA	£5.75		
SAMBUCA	£5	AMARETTO DI SARONNO	£5
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	£6	ARCHERS SCHNAPPS	£5